Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Austin - (1133524) - St Austell ASC

Long Course
Stroke
50 Freestyle
Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

41.43

SC Time

38.36
1:24.44
3:09.01

45.26

Converted
to SC

40.90

Converted
to LC

38.90
1:25.40
3:10.80

45.70

LC WA
Pts

128

SC WA
Pts

145
149
145
116

Date

12/07/14

Date

21/03/15
19/03/16
19/03/16
21/03/15

Meet

The Plymouth Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

Meet

Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala
Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala
Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala

Cornwall County ASA Intermediate Gala
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Venue Licence Level
Plymouth SW4772 3

Venue License  Level
Penzance SW150393 3
Penzance SW160398 3
Penzance SW160398 3
Penzance SW150393 3
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